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1323 102-BR KANKAKEE

CONTRACT NO. 66B66

PIER 2 ELEVATION (WEST PIER)

East Face

3 SF

3 SF

6 SF

7 SF

2 SF

PIER 2 PLAN (SOUTH PIER CAP)

2.5 SF

Depth > 5’’

Structural Repair of Concrete

LEGEND

Depth   5’’

Structural Repair of Concrete

Item Unit Total

Sq. Ft. 21.0

BILL OF MATERIAL

(Depth equal to or less than 5 in.)

Structural Repair of Concrete

Sq. Ft. 2.5
(Depth greater than 5 in.)

Structural Repair of Concrete

STRUCTURE NO. 046-0109

STRUCTURAL CONCRETE REPAIR

SHEET NO. 20 OF 22 SHEETS

   Fess Teklehaimanot

Ray Ahanchi

   FT/GRA

3653

~ Rdwy.

OCTOBER 1, 2013


